Canale
GAE
GAE
GAE
GAE
GAE
GAE
GAE
GAE
GAE
GAE
GAE
GAE
GAE
GAE

Provincia
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA

Classe concorso

A009
ADSS
ADSS
ADSS
ADSS
ADSS
ADSS
ADSS
ADSS
ADSS
ADSS
ADSS
A045
AAAA

Inseg. Abil. Sost.

A047
A045
A046
A046
A046
A046
A046
A046
A046
A046
A066

Graduatoria
GAE
GAE
GAE
GAE
GAE
GAE
GAE
GAE
GAE
GAE
GAE
GAE
GAE
GAE

1 201.00
2 183.00
3 129.00
4 117.00
5 106.00
6 83.00
7 75.00
8 69.00
9 60.00
10 58.00
11 52.00
12 32.00
1 226.00
2 16.00

Posizione Punteggio Tipo Nomina

D

D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D

Coghome
CAPOGROSSO
BALTA
MISSIANI
CARROZZO
LANZA
PESARE
LATARTARA
CHIRUZZI
MASSARO
SANSUBRINO
MASSARO
LANZA
LONGO
MONTANARO

Nome
MAURO
POMPEO
FLORIANA
FABIO
GABRIELLA
DANIELA
LUCIANO
MICAELA
ANTONIO
ANNA MARIA
ALDO

ANNA MARISA
MASSIMO
ELISABETTA



